OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT benapycu Ha KOpOTKO Boge

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.12.2020

Event 1 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
17.12.2020 Startlist Prelim
Records of the Republic of Belarus 26.12 TEPACUWMEHSA, AnekcaHgpa 01.01.2009

KMC :31.50 / MC:27.76 /| MCMK : 27.03

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 4

2
3
4
5
6
7

POIULEKH, Kseniya
SHAUCHENKA, Varvara
BULVA, Yuliya
KALESNIKOVICH, Arina
BIASPALAVA, Alina
ANTASHKEVICH, Antanina

Heat 2 of 4

ONO O A~ WN PP

BRUZGO, Viktoriya
CHUPRYS, Anastasiya
KATSAPOVA, Alina
SEMIZHON, Alena
LIAVONCHAKAVA, Maryia
KASKO, Darya
MATVEICHYK, Dziyana
VYSOTSKAYA, Anna

Heat 3 of 4

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

MIATSELITSA, Uladzislava
KANANOVICH, Lizaveta
SEVIARYN, Hanna
KULIASHOVA, Anastasiya
IVASHYNKA, Yana
ZVARYCH, Vktoryia
ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
VASILETS, Yauheniya

Heat 4 of 4

O~NO OIS WN -

FEAFILAVA, Katsiaryna
HRYTSEVICH, Palina
AUDZEYEVA, Aliaksandra
SHKURDAI, Anastasiya
KARAKOUSKAYA, Nastassia
MAKARAVA, Katsiaryna
TSUKROUSKAYA, Varvara
LIKHARAD, Kseniya

rlp

2006
2006
2003
2006
2006
2004

2006
2003
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
2006

2005
2002
2003
2001
2004
2003
2005
2007

2003
2006
2005
2003
1996
2003
2005
2004

paspsg,

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC

KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Brest region
Gomel region
Minsk

Brest region
Gomel region
Minsk

Grodno region
Minsk

Minsk

Minsk

Minsk

Minsk region
Grodno region
Minsk

Minsk

Brest region
Gomel region
Minsk

Minsk

Brest region
Minsk

Minsk region

Mogilev region
Brest region
Minsk

Brest region
Minsk

Minsk region
Gomel region
Grodno region

3anaBoyHoe Bpema

32.00
31.82
31.50
31.60
32.00
33.00

31.40
30.72
29.98
28.00
29.45
30.30
31.00
31.42

31.15
30.50
29.65
27.64
29.37
30.00
30.86
31.40

31.06
30.50
29.56
27.14
28.71
30.00
30.80
31.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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